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Description
The Superior Area Light Gen 3 (SAL3) is a sleek and modern high-performance, low 
profile LED area light. The product range has been upgraded to reach higher efficiency up to 
150lm/W. It has been designed to handle any environment. It has a beautiful slim line design 
along with one of the highest lumen packages on the market today. This versatile fixture can 
be used as a flood light or an area light. It includes a multitude of mounting options, surge 
protection devices, photocell and occupancy sensor capabilities, and the most technologically 
advanced LED’s on the market. The SAL 3 is ready to dominate the lighting area landscape. 
0-10V dimming standard.

Features
The uniform PC lens is easy to maintain and replace. The integrated cooling fins provides 
excellent thermal dissipation. This superior design allows the fixture to have extremely long 
life hours. SAL 3 is IP66 rated, operates at -40 to 55 degrees Celsius (-40 to 131 degrees 
Fahrenheit).

Electrical Specifications
LED Type: Philips Lumileds 3030

Available Wattages:
100W Selectable: 50/75/100W
200W Selectable: 100/150/200W
240W Selectable: 150/200/240W
CCT Selectable: 3000K/4000K/5000K

Available Voltages: 100-347Vac
Lumen Maintenance @L70: >100,000 hours
CRI: >70
THD: <15 %; Power Factor: >0.95
Surge Protection: 6kVA
Ambient Temperature: -40 to 55° C / -40 to 131°F
IP Rating: IP66/Wet Location
Standard finish: RAL8019 Dark Bronze
The length of the standard cord is 1m/3ft.
A Zhaga socket for either photocell or Occupancy sensor is included.

Certifications and Warranty
ETL, cETL, DLC with 6 year warranty

BUG RATING

Model No. Bug Rating

AL-SAL3-50W-T3 B2-U0-G2

AL-SAL3-75W-T3 B3-U0-G3

AL-SAL3-100W-T3 B3-U0-G3

AL-SAL3-50W-T4 B2-U0-G2

AL-SAL3-75W-T4 B3-U0-G2

AL-SAL3-100W-T4 B3-U0-G3

AL-SAL3-50W-T5 B3-U0-G3

AL-SAL3-75W-T5 B3-U0-G3

AL-SAL3-100W-T5 B4-U0-G4

AL-SAL3-100W-T3 B3-U0-G3

AL-SAL3-150W-T3 B3-U0-G3

AL-SAL3-200W-T3 B4-U0-G4

AL-SAL3-100W-T4 B3-U0-G3

AL-SAL3-150W-T4 B3-U0-G3

AL-SAL3-200W-T4 B4-U0-G3

AL-SAL3-100W-T5 B4-U0-G4

AL-SAL3-150W-T5 B4-U0-G4

AL-SAL3-200W-T5 B4-U0-G4

Model No. Bug Rating

AL-SAL3-150W-T3 B3-U0-G3

AL-SAL3-200W-T3 B4-U0-G4

AL-SAL3-240W-T3 B5-U0-G4

AL-SAL3-150W-T4 B3-U0-G3

AL-SAL3-200W-T4 B4-U0-G3

AL-SAL3-240W-T4 B4-U0-G4

AL-SAL3-150W-T5 B4-U0-G4

AL-SAL3-200W-T5 B4-U0-G4

AL-SAL3-240W-T5 B5-U0-G3
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SUPERIOR GEN 3 SERIES
WATTAGE SELECTABLE 
AND CCT SELECTABLE 
(100W/200W)
WATTAGE SELECTABLE 
(240W)
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IP66
120-347V
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Product Information

Packaging

100W (Selectable)
Installation:
Material:
Finish:
System power (W):
Fixture lumen output (lm):
System efficiency (lm/W):
LED driver: 
LED engine

Net weight lamp (kg/lb):
Gross weight carton (kg/lb):
Master carton dimensions (mm/in):
Quantity per carton:

Arm, Slip Fitter, Trunnion
Die-cast Aluminum
Powder coat / RAL8019 (Dark Bronze)
50W/75W/100W
7500/11250/15000
150lm/W
Sosen
Philips Lumileds 3030

4.40 / 9.70
13.9 / 30.64
365x350x450 / 14.37x13.78x1.72
3

Series

Accessories

AL SAL3 AR

SF

TRN

WAR

100WS-150L T3

T4

T5

NA

PC

SPD20

OS

RC100

Area Light Superior Gen 3 Arm

Slip Fitter

Trunnion

Wall Mount Arm

100W-15000lm TYPE III (Standard)

TYPE IV

TYPE V

Model Mounting Wattage-Lumens Optics

CCT CRI Voltage Dimming Fixture Finish
CUNVCCTS D DB

WH

BK

70 100-347V3000K/

4000K/

5000K

Selectable

0-10V 
Dimming

Dark Bronze 
(Standard)

White

Black

No Accessories

Photocell ON/OFF (Zhaga Base)

20KV SPD

Microwave Occupancy Sensor

Remote Control

70+

Code composition

65mm
2.56”

300mm
11.68”

65mm
2.56”

472mm
18.58”

SUPERIOR GEN 3
100WS (WATTAGE SELECTABLE)

100W-T3-5000K-CRI70 75W-T4-5000K-CRI70 50W-T5-5000K-CRI70

Standard
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IP66
120-347V

Product Information

Packaging

200WS (Selectable)
Installation:
Material:
Finish:
System power (W):
Fixture lumen output (lm):
System efficiency (lm/W):
LED driver: 
LED engine

Net weight lamp (kg/lb):
Gross weight carton (kg/lb):
Master carton dimensions (mm/in):
Quantity per carton:

Arm, Slip Fitter, Trunnion
Die-cast Aluminum
Powder coat / RAL8019 (Dark Bronze)
100W/150W/200W
15000/22500/30000
150lm/W
Sosen
Philips Lumileds 3030

5.43 / 11.97
17.30 / 38.14
595x460x450 / 23.43x18.11x17.72 
3

Series

Accessories

AL SAL3 AR

SF

TRN

WAR

200WS-300L T3

T4

T5

NA

PC

SPD20

OS

RC100

Area Light Superior Gen 3 Arm

Slip Fitter

Trunnion

Wall Mount Arm

200W-30000lm TYPE III (Standard)

TYPE IV

TYPE V

Model Mounting Wattage-Lumens Optics

CCT CRI Voltage Dimming Fixture Finish
CUNVCCTS D DB

WH

BK

70 100-347V3000K/

4000K/

5000K

Selectable

0-10V 
Dimming

Dark Bronze 
(Standard)

White

Black

No Accessories

Photocell ON/OFF (Zhaga Base)

20KV SPD

Microwave Occupancy Sensor

Remote Control

70+

Code composition

65mm
2.56”300mm

11.81”

678mm
26.70”

Area Lights | S.3
SUPERIOR GEN 3
200WS (WATTAGE SELECTABLE)
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IP66
120-347V

Product Information

Packaging

240WS (Selectable)
Installation:
Material:
Finish:
System power (W):
Fixture lumen output (lm):
System efficiency (lm/W):
LED driver: 
LED engine

Net weight lamp (kg/lb):
Gross weight carton (kg/lb):
Master carton dimensions (mm/in):
Quantity per carton:

Arm, Slip Fitter, Trunnion
Die-cast Aluminum
Powder coat / RAL8019 (Dark Bronze)
150W/200W/240W
22500/30000/36000
150lm/W
Sosen
Philips Lumileds 3030

5 / 11.02
15.9 / 35.05
430x350x500 / 16.93x13.78x19.69
3

Series

Accessories

AL SAL3 AR

SF

TRN

WAR

240WS-360L T3

T4

T5

NA

PC

SPD20

OS

RC100

Area Light Superior Gen 3 Arm

Slip Fitter

Trunnion

Wall Mount Arm

240W-36000lm TYPE III (Standard)

TYPE IV

TYPE V

Model Mounting Wattage-Lumens Optics

CCT CRI Voltage Dimming Fixture Finish
CUNV30K

40K

50K

D DB

WH

BK

70 100-347V3000K

4000K

5000K

0-10V 
Dimming

Dark Bronze 
(Standard)

White

Black

No Accessories

Photocell ON/OFF (Zhaga Base)

20KV SPD

Microwave Occupancy Sensor

Remote Control

70+

Code composition

65mm
2.56”

65mm
2.56”

532mm
20.94”

300mm
11.81”

Area Lights | S.4
SUPERIOR GEN 3
240WS (WATTAGE SELECTABLE)
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SUPERIOR GEN 3 AREA LIGHT
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FUNCTION OPTIONS
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Arm Slip Fitter

Trunnion

Area Lights | S.7

MOUNTING OPTIONS AND INSTALLATION

ARM
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Arm

Slip Fitter

Trunnion

3.66”
93mm

0.59”
15mm

0.31”
8mm

1.10”
28mm

2.36”
60mm

0.24”
6mm

3.46”
88mm

7.09”
180mm

5.51”
140mm0.79”20mm

2.
13

”
54

m
m

2.36”

60mm

R0.79”
20mm

6.89”
175mm

2.83”
72mm

5.91”
150mm

3.54”
90mm

0.47”
12mm

1.85”
47mm

2.36”
60mm

0.47”
12mm

2.56”
65mm

3.90”
99mm 4.88”

124mm

6.61”
168mm

6.34”
161mm

Wall Mount Arm

5.51”
140mm

7.09”
180mm
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DIMENSIONS
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Effective Projected Area(EPA=SCx)

80° 90°0° 10° 20" 30· 40° 50· 60° 70°Model

Effective Projected Area(EPA=SCx)

80° 90°0° 10° 20" 30· 40° 50· 60° 70°Model

EPA

Unit: m2

Effective Projected Area (EPA = SCx)

Effective Projected Area(EPA=SCx)

80° 90°0° 10° 20" 30· 40° 50· 60° 70°Model

Effective Projected Area(EPA=SCx)

80° 90°0° 10° 20" 30· 40° 50· 60° 70°Model

Effective Projected Area(EPA=SCx)

80° 90°0° 10° 20" 30· 40° 50· 60° 70°Model

Effective Projected Area(EPA=SCx)

80° 90°0° 10° 20" 30· 40° 50· 60° 70°Model

Effective Projected Area(EPA=SCx)

80° 90°0° 10° 20" 30· 40° 50· 60° 70°Model

Effective Projected Area(EPA=SCx)

80° 90°0° 10° 20" 30· 40° 50· 60° 70°Model

Effective Projected Area(EPA=SCx)

80° 90°0° 10° 20" 30· 40° 50· 60° 70°Model

Effective Projected Area(EPA=SCx)

80° 90°0° 10° 20" 30· 40° 50· 60° 70°Model Tilt Angle

Model
0° 10° 20° 30° 40° 50° 60° 70° 80° 90°

100W 0.019 0.025 0.039 0.052 0.064 0.073 0.081 0.086 0.089 0.091

200W 0.019 0.028 0.045 0.061 0.075 0.087 0.096 0.103 0.106 0.108

Effective Projected Area(EPA=SCx)

80° 90°0° 10° 20" 30· 40° 50· 60° 70°Model

Effective Projected Area(EPA=SCx)

80° 90°0° 10° 20" 30· 40° 50· 60° 70°Model

Effective Projected Area(EPA=SCx)

80° 90°0° 10° 20" 30· 40° 50· 60° 70°Model

Effective Projected Area(EPA=SCx)

80° 90°0° 10° 20" 30· 40° 50· 60° 70°Model
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INSTALLATION

Multiple Mounting Bracket (Use as Slip Fitter / Arm / Trunnion Mount)
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INSTALLATION

Trunnion Mounting
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Slip Fitter Mounting

INSTALLATION
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REMOTE CONTROL


